Contents

List of illustrations
Notes on contributors
Foreword
Acknowledgements

Introduction: The virtues of the medium:
the patronage of sculpture in Renaissance Italy
Kathleen Wren Christian and David ]. Drogin

1

“There are many sculptors, but to Giovanni remain the honors
of praise:” the rhetoric of Giovanni Pisano’s words and images
Francis Ames-Lewis

Professors and princes: patronage of sculpture in the
Cappella Bentivoglio, Bologna
David ]. Drogin

The humanist and the poet: Bernardo Bembo’s portrait of Dante
Debra Pincus

Partnerships in commemoration: the patronage and production
of the Brusati and Barbo tombs in Quattrocento Rome
Shelley E. Zuraw

Donatello and his patrons
David G. Wilkins

Reversing the rules: Michelangelo and the patronage of sculpture
William E. Wallace

vii
xi
xv
xvil

23

43

61

95

117

149



vi PATRONAGE AND ITALIAN RENAISSANCE SCULPTURE

7 Passim: sculptors and sculptural patronage in and
beyond Florence in the fifteenth century
Roger J. Crum

8 Giambologna’s equestrian monument to Cosimo I
the monument makes the memory
Sarah Blake McHam

9  Pirro Ligorio’s Roman fountains and the
concept of the antique: investigations of the ancient
nymphaeum in Cinquecento antiquarian culture
Robert W. Gaston

Selected works cited
Index

169

195

223

251
259



