Contents

Lis	t of illustrations	vi
No	Notes on contributors	
For	eword	χυ
Acl	cnowledgements	xvii
Int	roduction: The virtues of the medium:	1
the	patronage of sculpture in Renaissance Italy	
	hleen Wren Christian and David J. Drogin	
l	"There are many sculptors, but to Giovanni remain the honors of praise:" the rhetoric of Giovanni Pisano's words and images Francis Ames-Lewis	23
2	Professors and princes: patronage of sculpture in the Cappella Bentivoglio, Bologna David J. Drogin	43
3	The humanist and the poet: Bernardo Bembo's portrait of Dante Debra Pincus	61
ŀ	Partnerships in commemoration: the patronage and production of the Brusati and Barbo tombs in Quattrocento Rome Shelley E. Zuraw	95
5	Donatello and his patrons David G. Wilkins	117
,	Reversing the rules: Michelangelo and the patronage of sculpture William E. Wallace	149

vi patronage and italian renaissance sculpture

7	Passim: sculptors and sculptural patronage in and beyond Florence in the fifteenth century	169
	Roger J. Crum	
8	Giambologna's equestrian monument to Cosimo I:	195
	the monument makes the memory	
	Sarah Blake McHam	
9	Pirro Ligorio's Roman fountains and the	22 3
	concept of the antique: investigations of the ancient	
	nymphaeum in Cinquecento antiquarian culture	
	Robert W. Gaston	
Sel	ected works cited	251
Ind	nder	